AFL-15C-9652/ AFL-17C-9652/ AFL-19C-9652
15” ~ 19” Powerful Core™ 2 Duo Touch Panel PC
INDUSTRIAL
COMMERCIAL
ENTERTAINMENT
    2008 NEW ! Extreme Performance
Superior Wireless Technology

Temperature -20°C to +65°C
Humidity up to 95% non-condensing
Dimensions 71 x 28 x 15mm
Dimensions  (Unit:mm)
12V DC Input
1 x RS-232/422/485
Power Switch
4 x USB 2.0
2 x LANs
VGA
Audio
External SATA
16
AFOLUX All-in-One Panel PC
Part Number Description
AFL-15C-9652-CM550/WT-R/1GB 15" 350cd/m² XGA panel PC with Celeron® M 550 2.0GHz CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM,802.11 a/b/
g/n wireless module,touch screen,Bluetooth,OSD Function,RoHS
AFL-15C-9652-T7500/WT-R/2GB 15" 350cd/m² XGA panel PC with Core 2 Dou T7500 2.2GHz CPU,2GB DDR2 RAM,802.11
a/b/g/n wireless module,touch screen,Bluetooth,OSD Function,RoHS
AFL-17C-9652-CM550/WT-R/1GB 17" 300cd/m² SXGA panel PC with Celeron® M 550 2.0GHz CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM,802.11
a/b/g/n wireless module,touch screen,Bluetooth,OSD Function,RoHS
AFL-17C-9652-T7500/WT-R/2GB 17" 300cd/m² SXGA panel PC with Core 2 Dou T7500 2.2GHz CPU,2GB DDR2 RAM,802.11
a/b/g/n wireless module,touch screen,Bluetooth,OSD Function,RoHS
AFL-19C-9652-CM550/WT-R/1GB 19" 300cd/m² SXGA panel PC with Celeron® M 550 2.0GHz CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM,802.11
a/b/g/n wireless module,touch screen,Bluetooth,OSD Function,RoHS
AFL-19C-9652-T7500/WT-R/2GB 19" 300cd/m² SXGA panel PC with Core 2 Dou T7500 2.2GHz CPU,2GB DDR2 RAM,802.11
a/b/g/n wireless module,touch screen,Bluetooth,OSD Function,RoHS
Model AFL-15C-9652 AFL-17C-9652 AFL-19C-9652
Panel mounting kit AFLPK-19B
Wall mounting kit AFLWK-19
Rack mounting kit AFLRK-15B AFLRK-17B AFLRK-19B
ARM ARM-11-RS, ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-A19, STAND-B19, STAND-210-RS
DC to DC converter module N/A
OS: Win CE 5.0 AFLCF-15-9652-CE050 AFLCF-17-9652-CE050 AFLCF-19-9652-CE050
OS: Win CE 6.0 AFLCF-15-9652-CE060 AFLCF-17-9652-CE060 AFLCF-19-9652-CE060
OS: Win XPE AFLCF-15-9652-XPE AFLCF-17-9652-XPE AFLCF-19-9652-XPE
1 x Power Cable 1 x Touch Pen 1 x Power Adapter
1 eSATA Cable 1 x Utilities CDROM 1 x Screw Kit
AFL-056A